
▲ 25

世帯数 13,563
内  　五條地区 12,347 13,199

　　 西吉野地区 1,060 309

　　 　大塔地区 156 55

▲ 81 （日） ▲ 65

人　　口 29,973 （外） ▲ 16

内  　五條地区 27,378 【　(日） 26,998 （外） 380 】

　　 西吉野地区 2,347 【　(日） 2,339 （外） 8 】

　　 　大塔地区 248 【　(日） 247 （外） 1 】

▲ 47 （日） ▲ 36

　　男 14,255 （外） ▲ 11

内  　五條地区 13,018 【　(日） 12,826 （外） 192 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,115 【　(日） 1,114 （外） 1 】

　　 　大塔地区 122 【　(日） 122 （外） 0 】

▲ 34 （日） ▲ 29

　　女 15,718 （外） ▲ 5

内  　五條地区 14,360 【　(日） 14,172 （外） 188 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,232 【　(日） 1,225 （外） 7 】

　　 　大塔地区 126 【　(日） 125 （外） 1 】

は前月比
（日)は日本人    　（外）は外国人

令和2年2月29日現在

196
15,522

193
14,062

389
29,584

日本人のみの世帯

外国人のみの世帯

混合世帯

女 16,420

平成２７年度国勢調査
世　帯　数 11,199
人　   　口 30,997

男 14,577


